Hunterdon County Educational Services Commission
2025-2026
Thrive Day Habilitation Calendar for Families and Staff
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Friday, July 4

Independence Day

Monday, September 1 Labor Day
Thursday, November 27 Thanksgiving
Friday, November 28 Thanksgiving
Wednesday, December 24 Winter Recess
Thursday, December 25 Winter Recess
Friday, December 26 Winter Recess
Wednesday, December 31 Winter Recess
Thursday, January 1 Winter Recess
Friday, January 2 Winter Recess
Monday, January 19 MLK Birthday
Monday, February 16 Presidents Day
Friday, April 3 Spring Recess
Friday, May 22 Memorial Day Fri.
Monday, May 25 Memorial Day
Friday, June 19 Juneteenth

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS

PROGRAM CLOSED
July 23 2025
August 4 2025
October 10 2025
December 11 2025
December 29 2025
December 30 2025
March 13 2026
June 18 2026

Regular Program Day
9am-3 pm
Delayed Opening
11 am start

make-up days.

EMERGENCY CLOSINGS
Calendar contains no emergency closing
days. If emergency closings occur, the
HCESC Administration will determine the

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY

2025

2026



